DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E1260
VFD’s • SwitchesE1260E1260
IND  CW
Variable Frequency / Variable Speed
Drive Controls
Variable Frequency, Variable Speed Drives
(VFD/VSD) from Invertek Drives reduce energy
consumption by controlling and adjusting the

Features: Rugged design • 1/2 HP to 350 HP
• Fast set up and simple to operate • Bluetooth
connectivity • Primarily designed for 3 phase
applications as shown, but single phase models
up to 5 HP are available • Easily switch modes
with the touch of a button for industrial, pump
or fan applications.
Ideal for use with electric motors on pump
systems, conveyors, HVAC systems, process
controls, elevators, cranes, machine tools (IP66
and IP55 are standard with coated heatsink
that are rated for food grade applications).
IP20 (No enclosure) Models are designed for mounting into existing or
new electrical control panels. 240 or 460 volt options shown.
Part No. HP Phase * Voltage Amps Enclosure Net Ea.
OD E3-220105-3F42 3 3 200-240V 10.5 None  $ 358.00
OD E3-320180-3F42 5 3 200-240V 18 None  563.00
OD E3-320240-3F42 7.5 3 200-240V 24 None  614.00
OD E3-420300-3F42 10 3 200-240V 30 None  1021.00
OD E3-420460-3F42 15 3 200-240V 46 None  1073.00
OD V3-520610-3F12TN 20 3 200-240V 61 None  2078.00
OD V3-520720-3F12TN 25 3 200-240V 72 None  2303.00
OD E3-240058-3F42 3 3 380-460V 5.8 None  449.00
OD E3-240095-3F42 5 3 380-460V 9.5 None  507.00
OD E3-340140-3F42 7.5 3 380-460V 14 None  716.00
OD E3-340180-3F42 10 3 380-460V 18 None  812.00
OD E3-340240-3F42 15 3 380-460V 24 None  931.00
OD E3-440300-3F42 20 3 380-460V 30 None  1352.00
OD E3-440390-3F42 25 3 380-460V 39 None  1514.00
OD E3-440460-3F42 30 3 380-460V 46 None  1716.00
Nema 4X (IP66) Enclosure Models are dust-tight and washdown duty rated
for outdoor or indoor use. 240 or 460 Volt option shown.
Nema 12 (IP55) Enclosure Models are dust-tight and watertight, but “not
washdown duty rated”. For indoor use only. 240 Volt only in this series.
Part No. HP Phase * Voltage Amps Enclosure Net Ea.
OD E3-220070-3F4A 2 3 200-240V 7.0 Nema 4X $ 581.00
OD E3-220105-3F4A 3 3 200-240V 10.5 Nema 4X 614.00
OD E3-320180-3F4A 5 3 200-240V 18 Nema 4X 921.00
OD E3-320240-3F4A 7.5 3 200-240V 24 Nema 4X 1122.00
OD E3-420300-3F4A 10 3 200-240V 30 Nema 4X 1469.00
OD E3-420460-3F4A 15 3 200-240V 46 Nema 4X 1990.00
OD V3-520610-3F1NTN 20 3 200-240V 61 Nema 12X 2115.00
OD V3-520720-3F1NTN 25 3 200-240V 72 Nema 12X 2813.00
OD V3-520900-3F1NTN 30 3 200-240V 90 Nema 12X 3558.00
OD E3-240095-3F4A 5 3 380-460V 9.5 Nema 4X 760.00
OD E3-340140-3F4A 7.5 3 380-460V 14 Nema 4X 1122.00
OD E3-340180-3F4A 10 3 380-460V 18 Nema 4X 1272.00
OD E3-340240-3F4A 15 3 380-460V 24 Nema 4X 1787.00
OD E3-440300-3F4A 20 3 380-460V 30 Nema 4X 2110.00
OD E3-440390-3F4A 25 3 380-460V 39 Nema 4X 2474.00
OD E3-440460-3F4A 30 3 380-460V 46 Nema 4X 2836.00
NEMA 4X Enclosure
IP20
No Enclosure
D